
www.badgeraustralia.com.au1300 305 275

FREEZER GLOVE GUIDE

Which thermal gloves suit your team?

Use the matrix below to identify which thermal gloves will keep your staff safe & productive!

Warmth

PPH200T

PPH150

PPH070-F

PPH182

PPH102

PPH100

FG6B

PPH110

FG400B

FG33B

PPH098

PPH057

GripDexterity &
Flexibility

Palm
Durability

Water
Resistance

Ability to Use
Screens &
Keyboards


