FREEZER GLOVE GUIDE

Which thermal gloves suit your team?

Use the matrix below to identify which thermal gloves will keep your staff safe & productive!

	Warmth	Dexterity & Flexibility	Palm Durability	Grip	Water Resistance	Ability to Use Screens & Keyboards
РРН200 Т	***	**	***	***	**	**
еррн 150	***	**	***	**	*	*
е 🆓 РРН070-F	***	*	**	**	*	*
PPH182	***	*	**	**	**	
РРН102	**	**	**	***	*	*
РРН100	**	**	**	***	*	*
FG6B	**	***	**	***	**	*
PPH110	**	**	**	***	***	*
# # FG400B	*	***	*	*		**
FG33B	*	***	*	**		*
PPH098	*	***	*	**		
PPH057	*	***	*	**		*